7 TIME ENERGY STAR®  PARTNER OF THE YEAR
2020, 2019, 2014 Partner of the Year - Sustained Excellence
2018, 2017, 2013 and 2012 Partner of the Year,  2014 Climate Communications airkinglimited.com
Indoor Air Quality
Catalog
Selecting Your Fan
Selecting Your Fan  Page 3
OUTDOOR AIR SOLUTIONS

AK and AKH Series
BFC90 Series
MODEL
CFM
@ .1 SP
CFM
@ .25 SP
SONES
@ .1 SP
MAX. FAN
WATTS LIGHTING LISTING
DUCT
SIZE HOUSING SIZE
QUIET EXHAUST FANS
AK80LS6 80 57 0.5 25.2 N/A UL 6" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK100LS6 100 78 1.0 26.6 N/A UL 6" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK110LS6 110 99 1.4 29.0 N/A UL 6" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK150LS 150 116 0.8 37.0 N/A UL 6" 127/8"W x 123/4"D x 97/8"H
AK200LS 200 183 1.2 57.0 N/A UL 6" 127/8"W x 123/4"D x 97/8"H
AK280LS 280 257 3.0 65.7 N/A UL 6" 127/8"W x 123/4"D x 97/8"H
AK80LS 80 61 0.7 19.7 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK110LS 110 90 1.5 28.5 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK80LS-1 80 68 1.0 28.1 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK50S 50 40 0.5 14.5 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
LEDAK50 50 35 0.3 16.0 LED UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK80 80 63 1.5 27.6 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
LEDAK80 80 70 1.0 27.6 LED UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK90 90 75 1.5 25.4 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
BFC90 90 75 1.0 19.0 N/A ETL 4" 9"W x 9"D x 77/8"H
AK110PN 100 83 2.0 26.4 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK100D 100 / 50 83 2.0 / 0.4 26.4 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
LEDAK100 100 83 2.0 26.5 LED UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AKV 30-100 82 <0.3 - 2.0 25.8 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
QUIET EXHAUST FANS with HUMIDITY SENSOR
Integrated humidistat senses the humidity level of the room and turns the fan on (or to high speed for dual speed models) until
the humidity level is below the preset level. Can be set up to 80% RH. The fan can also be activated through a wall control switch.
AK80H 80 68 1.0 28.1 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
LEDAK80H 80 70 1.0 27.6 LED UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK100H 100 83 2.0 26.4 N/A UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
AK80LS6H 80 57 0.5 25.2 N/A UL 6" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H
LED Series
• ENERGY STAR® Certified
• Solutions for ASHRAE 62.2 continuous whole house ventilation or local ventilation

WIRE the fan with the included wire nuts and strain relief.
Attach the ducting and YOU'RE DONE!
MODEL
CFM
@ .1 SP
CFM
@ .25 SP
SONES
@ .1 SP
MAX. FAN
WATTS LIGHTING LISTING
DUCT
SIZE HOUSING SIZE
SNAP-IN EXHAUST FAN
BFQ50 50 36 0.6 17.4 N/A UL 4" 91/8"W x 811/16"D x 43/4"H
BFQL50 50 39 0.8 17.8 LED UL 4" 91/8"W x 81/2"D x 53/4"H
BFQ75 70 55 1.5 23.5 N/A UL 4" 91/8"W x 811/16"D x 43/4"H
BFQL70 70 58 2.0 22.6 LED UL 4" 91/8"W x 81/2"D x 53/4"H
SNAP-IN EXHAUST FAN with OVAL DUCT CONNECTION
Can be wall mounted into standard 2" x 4" studs. Standard 4" round ducting can be formed to fit over oval duct connector.
BFQ50W 50 39 0.7 13.5 N/A UL 4" 91/8"W x 811/16"D x 37/8"H
BFQ70W 70 56 1.5 22.3 N/A UL 4" 91/8"W x 811/16"D x 37/8"H
* Bulbs not included
MODEL FINISH
CFM
@ .1 SP
SONES
@ .1 SP ASHRAE 62.2 LIGHTING LISTING
DUCT
SIZE HOUSING SIZE
DELUXE EXHAUST FAN with LIGHT
AK100L White 100 2.5 Local 100W or equivalent, 7W night light* UL 4" 93/8"W x 107/8"D x 77/8"H
AK863L White 100 3.5 - 100W or equivalent, 7W night light* UL 4" 91/8"W x 81/2"D x 53/4"H
ECONOMICAL EXHAUST FAN with LIGHT (AS Series)
ASLC50 White 50 3.0 Local 100W or equivalent* UL 4" 73/8"W x 75/8"D x 57/8"H
ASLC70 White 70 4.0 - 100W or equivalent* UL 4" 73/8"W x 75/8"D x 57/8"H
AK100L
ASLC Series
13www.airkinglimited.com
Specifications subject to change without notice

 L519, L521, L522, L523, L528, L530, L533, L537, L545, L546, L550, L562,
 L563, L570, L574, L579, L581, L583, L585, L586, M503, M530, M538, P522,
 P531, P538, P545, P552
 cULus: L501, L502, L503, L506, L507, L508, L512, L513, L514, L515, L516, L517,
 L519, L522, L523, L533, L537, L545, L581, L583, M530, M538
MODEL
CFM
@ .1 SP
SONES
@ .1 SP ASHRAE 62.2
CONTRACTOR PACK
(MOTOR/HOUSING/DAMPER) LISTING
DUCT
SIZE HOUSING SIZE
FRAS SERIES FIRE RATED EXHAUST FANS
FRAS50 50 3.0 - FA50T / AKFH1 / AKFD1 UL 3" 77/8"W x 715/16"D x 57/8"H
FRAS70 70 5.0 - FA70T / AKFH1 / AKFD1 UL 3" 77/8"W x 715/16"D x 57/8"H
FRAS Series
FRAK Series
Specifications subject to change without notice
MODEL
CFM
@ .1 SP
CFM
@ .25 SP
SONES
@ .1 SP
MAX. FAN
WATTS
CONTRACTOR PACK
(MOTOR/HOUSING/DAMPER) LISTING
DUCT
SIZE HOUSING SIZE
FIRE RATED EXHAUST FANS
FRAK50S 50 39 0.6 16.0 FAK50T / AKFH2 / AKFD2 UL 4" 103/4"W x 91/4"D x 77/8"H
FRAK80 80 68 1.0 28.1 FAK80T / AKFH2 / AKFD2 UL 4" 103/4"W x 91/4"D x 77/8"H
FRAK90 90 73 1.5 24.2 FAK90T / AKFH2 / AKFD2 UL 4" 103/4"W x 91/4"D x 77/8"H
FRAK100 100 82 2.0 27.5 FAK100T / AKFH2 / AKFD2 UL 4" 103/4"W x 91/4"D x 77/8"H
FRAKV 30-100 82 <0.3-2.0 25.8 N/A UL 4" 103/4"W x 91/4"D x 77/8"H
ENERGY STAR® Certified Fire Rated Series
• ENERGY STAR® Certified
• Solutions for ASHRAE 62.2 continuous whole house ventilation or local ventilation

#PER
PACK
CFM/
SONES
DUCT
SIZE
SINGLE PACK
MODEL #
SINGLE
PACK PAGE
ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED HUMIDITY SENSING SERIES
AKX-1HA AK80LS1T 4 80/1.0 4" plastic AK80H 10
AK90MBG 4 90/1.5 4" plastic AK90H -
AK110PNT 4 100/2.0 4" plastic AK100H 10
ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED SERIES
AKX-4A AK150LST 2 150/0.8 6" metal AK150LS 10
AK-2A6 AK80LS6T 4 80/0.5 6" plastic AK80LS6 10
AK90LS6T 4 90/0.8 6" plastic AK90LS6 10
AK100LS6T 4 100/1.0 6" plastic AK100LS6 10
AK110LS6T 4 110/1.4 6" plastic AK110LS6 10
AKX-1A AK80LS1T 4 80/1.0 4" plastic AK80LS-1 10
AK80MBG 4 80/1.5 4" plastic AK80 10
AK90MBG 4 90/1.5 4" plastic AK90 10
AK110PNT 4 100/2.0 4" plastic AK110PN 10
BFQHSG BFQ50T 4 50/0.6 4" plastic BFQ50 11
BFQ75T 4 70/1.5 4" plastic BFQ75 11
BFQ2HSG BFQ50T 4 50/0.7 4" plastic BFQ50W 11
BFQ75T 4 70/1.5 4" plastic BFQ70W 11
ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED SERIES with LIGHT
BFQLHSG BFQL50T 4 50/0.5 4" plastic BFQL50 11
BFQL70T 4 70/1.5 4" plastic BFQL70 11
ADVANTAGE SERIES with LIGHT
ASLC12HSG ASLC50MBG 12 / 4 50/3.0 4" plastic ASLC50 12
ASLC70MBG 12 / 4 70/4.0 4" plastic ASLC70 12
SNAP-IN SERIES
BFQHSG BFQ80T 4 80/2.0 4" plastic BFQ80 13
BFQ90MBG 4 90/2.5 4" plastic BFQ90 13
BFQ110MBG 4 100/3.5 4" plastic BFQ110 13
BFQ140MBG 4 120/4.0 4" plastic BFQ140 13
BFQ2HSG BFQ80T 4 80/2.5 4" plastic BFQ80W 13
BFQ90T 4 90/3.5 4" plastic BFQ90W 13
5  ATL18HSG sold in packs of 18, model AS54 utilizes ATL18HSG and AS50MBG
HOUSINGS
MOTOR/
BLADE/GRILL
DAMPER #PER
PACK
CFM/
SONES
DUCT
SIZE
SINGLE PACK
MODEL #
SINGLE
PACK PAGE
FIRE RATED SERIES
AKFH1 FA50T AKFD1 4 50/3.0 3" metal FRAS50 16
FA70T AKFD1 4 70/5.0 3" metal FRAS70 16
ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED FIRE RATED SERIES
AKFH2 FAK50ST AKFD2 4 50/0.6 4" metal FRAK50S 17
FAK80T AKFD2 4 80/1.0 4" metal FRAK80 17
FAK90T AKFD2 4 90/1.5 4" metal FRAK90 17
FAK100T AKFD2 4 100/2.0 4" metal FRAK100 17
AKFH2D FAK100DT AKFD2 4 100/2.0 4" metal FRAK100D 17
ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED FIRE RATED SERIES with HUMIDITY SENSOR
AKFH2H FAK50T AKFD2 4 50/0.6 4" metal FRAK50H 17
FAK80T AKFD2 4 80/1.0 4" metal FRAK80H 17
FAK90T AKFD2 4 90/1.5 4" metal FRAK90H 17
FAK100T AKFD2 4 100/2.0 4" metal FRAK100H 17
AKFH2DH FAK100DT AKFD2 4 100/2.0 4" metal FRAK100DH 17

AK80LS6 80 0.5 Very Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Whole Building/Local UL 6" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK100LS6 100 1.0 Very Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Whole Building/Local UL 6" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK110LS6 110 1.4 Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Local UL 6" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK150LS 150 0.8 Very Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Whole Building/Local UL 6" 127/8"W x 123/4"D x 97/8"H 11
AK200LS 200 1.2 Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Local UL 6" 127/8"W x 123/4"D x 97/8"H 11
AK280LS 280 3.0 Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Local UL 6" 127/8"W x 123/4"D x 97/8"H 11
AK80LS 80 0.7 Very Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Whole Building/Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK110LS 110 1.5 Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Whole Building/Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK80LS-1 80 1.0 Very Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Whole Building/Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK50S 50 0.5 Very Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Whole Building/Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK80 80 1.5 Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK90 90 1.5 Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
BFC90 90 1.0 Very Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Local ETL 4" 9"W x 9"D x 77/8"H 11
SpecificationsSpecifications
MODEL CFM SONES SOUND LEVEL LIGHTING ENERGY STAR CALGREEN ASHRAE 62.2 LISTING DUCT SIZE HOUSING SIZE PAGE
AK110PN 100 2.0 Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK100D 100 / 50 2.0 / 0.4 Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Whole Building/Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AKV 30-100 <0.3-2.0 Quiet N/A YES Other Rooms Whole Building/Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK80H 80 1.0 Very Quiet N/A YES Bathrooms Whole Building/Local UL 4" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11
AK80LS6H 80 0.5 Very Quiet N/A YES Bathrooms Whole Building/Local UL 6" 107/8"W x 93/8"D x 77/8"H 11